Tamflo F 0.4/5mg Capsule 10

FINASTERIDE+TAMSULOSIN
By Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd
Prescription Needed
M.R.P.: Rs.83.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

What is TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG?

  • TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG contains Finasteride and Tamsulosin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG is used for?

  • It is used to treat male pattern hair loss (androgenetic alopecia)
  • It is used for the treatment of benign prostatic hyperplasia
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to finasteride and tamsulosin or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • are suffering from severe liver or kidney problems
  • suffering from fall due to reduced blood pressure when changing posture (going to sit or stand up)
  • are undergoing or have been scheduled for eye surgery because of cloudiness of the lens (cataract)
Read more Read less
  • TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG is only intended for men
Read more Read less
  • Do not give this medicine to children or adolescent under 18 years
Read more Read less
  • TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG can make you feel drowsiness or dizziness and it sometimes makes people fall asleep very suddenly without warning
  • If you could be affected, do not drive, do not operate machines
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor about any other medicine you are taking:

  • alpha-1 adrenoceptor antagonists
  • ketoconazole, erythromycin used to treat infections
  • or already taking finasteride or any other 5-alpha-reductase inhibitor for benign prostatic hyperplasia (BPH) or any other condition
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • The recommended dose is one medicine daily
  • One medicine per day to be taken after breakfast or the first meal of each day
  • It must be swallowed whole and not be crunched or chewed

If you take more TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG

  • If you take more TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG, talk to your doctor immediately

If you forget to take TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG

  • If you have forgotten to take your TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG take them as soon as possible on the same day
  • Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG

  • Do not stop taking TAMFLO F 0.4/5MG without talking to your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

VERY RARE

  • swelling of your lips, face, tongue and throat
  • difficulty swallowing
  • lumps under your skin (hives) and breast tissue
  • breathing difficulties
  • depression (feelings of severe sadness and unworthiness)
  • enlargement of the breast tissue or nipple discharge as these may be signs of a serious condition, such as breast cancer
Read more Read less
  • allergic reactions such as rash, itching
  • breast swelling or tenderness
  • palpitations
  • pain in the testicles
  • fast heart beat
  • persistent difficulty having an erection after discontinuation of treatment
  • persistent decrease in sex drive after discontinuation of treatment
  • persistent problems with ejaculation after discontinuation of treatment
  • infertility has been reported in men who took finasteride for a long time
  • liver problems
  • dizziness, particularly when going to sit or stand up
  • ejaculation disorders
Read more Read less
  • less desire to have sex
  • difficulty having an erection
  • depression
  • headache
  • palpitations
  • reduced blood pressure
  • dizziness
  • runny or blocked nose (rhinitis)
  • diarrhoea
  • feeling sick
  • vomiting
  • constipation
Read more Read less
  • sudden local swelling of the soft tissues of the body (e.g. the throat or tongue)
  • difficulty in breathing
Read more Read less
  • priapism
  • inflammation and blistering of the skin and mucous membranes of the lips, eyes, mouth, nasal passages or genitals (Stevens-Johnson syndrome)
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use